PS1201B25/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description
Electronic Air Cleaner Replacement Power Supply, for 16 in x 25 in & 20 in x 25
in120 V AC, 50/60Hz
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Air Treatment.Air Cleaner Parts
Linking Product Number PS1201
Bundle No
For Use With F50 and F300 Air Cleaners
Package Height UoM in
Package Length UoM in
Package Weight 8.2
Package Weight UoM lb
Package Width UoM in
Application Replacement Power Supply
Operating Frequency 50 Hz|60Hz
Electrical Ratings 120 V AC
SKU Title PS1201B25 120 V AC Replacement Power Supply, for 16 x 25in & 20 x 25in
Brand Honeywell Home
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 085267523677
LOB Comfort